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(Fantasie)naam

Macitentan AccordPharma
Macitentan AccordPharma

Macitentan AccordPharma

Macitentan AccordPharma

Macitentan AccordPharma

Macitentan AccordPharma

Macitentan AccordPharma

Macitentan AccordPharma

Sterkte

10 mg
10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

Farmaceutische
vorm

Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Filmomhulde tablet

Toedieningsweg

Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik

Oraal gebruik
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Primaire verpakking

blisterverpakking (PVC/PE/PVDC)
blisterverpakking (PVC/PE/PVDC)

blisterverpakking (PVC/PE/PVDC)

blisterverpakking (PVC/PE/PVDC)

blisterverpakking (PVC/PVDC)

blisterverpakking (PVC/PVDC)

blisterverpakking (PVC/PVDC)

blisterverpakking (PVC/PVDC)

Verpakkingsgrootte

15 tabletten
30 tabletten

15 x 1 tablet
(blisterverpakking voor
eenmalig gebruik)

30 x 1 tablet
(blisterverpakking voor
eenmalig gebruik)

15 tabletten

30 tabletten

15 x 1 tablet
(blisterverpakking voor
eenmalig gebruik)

30 x 1 tablet

(blisterverpakking voor
eenmalig gebruik)



